8/9/23, 3:33 PM CSAB

.

o

e

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/4



8/9/23, 3:33 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6830

16523

10285

17491

13336

260734

47662

92655

162574

2072

9494

17020

11747

17491

16195

260734

47662

106040

162574

5792

2/4



8/9/23, 3:33 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology,
Allahabad

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology-
Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology-
Business Informatics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

8320

7122

204270

8632

20250

36282

62565

111738

5812

10960

10581

8562

204270

9865

21444

40649

62565

111738

6298

10960

3/4



8/9/23, 3:33 PM CSAB

Indian Institute of Information Technology- Al EWS Gender-Neutral 7730 7730
Information Business Informatics (4

Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Allahabad Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Technology- Al SC Gender-Neutral 43798 43798
Information Business Informatics (4

Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Allahabad Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Technology- Al ST Female-only 127952 127952
Information Business Informatics (4 (including

Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Allahabad Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/4


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

