

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6830	9494
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16523	17020
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10285	11747
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17491	17491
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13336	16195
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	260734	260734
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	47662	47662
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	92655	106040
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	162574	162574
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2072	5792

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8320	10581
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7122	8562
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	204270	204270
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8632	9865
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20250	21444
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	36282	40649
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	62565	62565
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111738	111738
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology- Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5812	6298
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology- Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10960	10960

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology- Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7730	7730
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology- Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	43798	43798
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology- Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	127952	127952

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





